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Names Drinks Entrees
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$4.99

$5.99

$6.99

$7.99

$8.99

cheese steak

club sandwich

hamburger

meatloaf

spaghetti

cream soda

ginger ale

iced tea

root beer

water

Prices Names Drinks Entrees

$4.99

$5.99

$6.99

$7.99

$8.99

1. Of Salvador and the diner who ordered the hamburger, one paid $8.99 and the other paid $7.99..

2. James paid  more than the one who got the root beer..

3. The diner who ordered the hamburger didn't have the ginger ale..

4. The one who got the water paid 2 dollars less than Kelli..

5. The diner who ordered the spaghetti paid 2 dollars more than the one who got the root beer..

6. The one who got the iced tea was either the diner who ordered the club sandwich or the diner who paid $7.99..

7. The diner who ordered the club sandwich paid 1 dollar less than the diner who ordered the cheese steak..

8. The one who got the water paid 2 dollars more than the diner who ordered the club sandwich..

9. Angela paid $6.99..
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